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BANQUET AND CONFERENCE ROOMS

Venue

Level 2
Sagana ABC
Sagana A
Sagana B
Sagana C
Halina ABC
Halina A
Halina B
Halina C
Wani
Sikat
Samyo
Sikat-Samyo

Nigo

Reception

250
100
100
100
120
40
40
40
100
35
20
60
20

Theater

400
224
224
224
180
60
84
84
168
68
27
93
24

Banquet

240
80
80
80
90
20
30
30
60
20
10
33
12

Capacity

200
72
72
72
50
27
27
27
60
21
12
33
18

ShangriLa’s

Classroom U-Shape

63
36
36
36
48
10
10
10
30
18
12
27

Boardroom

60
36
36
36
52
I5
15
I5
28
18
12
30
10

Boracay Resort « Spa

PHILIPPINES

Barangay Yapak, Boracay Island, Malay, Aklan 5608, Philippines

Tel: (63 36) 288 4988

Fax: (63 36) 288 5088

E-mail: slbo@shangri-la.com Website: www.shangri-la.com

Dimensions

25.1
8.3
8.4
8.3

20.5
7.4
6.7
6.4
7.1
7.5
3.5

5.8

(m)

X

I5
15
I5
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9

4.9
4.9
4.9

Area

(m?)

374.5
124.5
125.6
124.5
142.1
51.3
46.4
44.4
82.2

37
17.4
54.4

29

Ceiling
Height

(m)
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